DECEMBER, 2012

Cases Opened
Felonies
Misdemeanors
Traffic

Juvenile
Deliquencies
Mental Health
Abuse/Neglect
Miscellaneous

Total Cases Opened 3

Cases Closed
Felonies
Misdemeanors
Traffic

Juvenile
Deliquencies
Mental Health
Abuse/Neglect
Miscellaneous

Total Cases Closed

3

Rosenbaum

13

13

11

11

Schmidt

Appleman

Burnside

13

16

10

13

Corum

91

100

75

84

Jessup

92

102

114

121

Mellon

18

18

Miller-Jones

11

12

14

14

Ortega

34

36

35

37

Propps

23

23

12

12

Riess

19

23

17

10

28

Vargas

110

111

95

99

Yanchus

12

Kuehl

142
122
187

17

10

479

118
101
202

12

442

Total
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